

Reeve & Associates, Inc. - Solutions You Can Build O

Reeve & Associates, Inc. - Solutions You Can Build On

		_
reative spear is to Divide This PROPERTY is was Held Dat RECORP of 1320 E OF THE QUARTER. THE EAST LINE ST LINE OF THE QUARTER. THE CASE AN EXSITUE LONG THE CENTERLINE OF AN EXSITUE LONG THE CENTERLINE OF SET WITH A % REBAR AND PLASTIC & ASSOCIATES'. ALL FRONT LOT WITH A LEAD PLUG IN THE TOP BACK ENSION OF THE SIDE LOT LINES. OF OF OUND PUTION. SPACE SP	Surveyor's Certificate I, TREVOR J. HATCH, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM A PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR IN THE STATE OF UTAH IN ACCORDANCE WITH TITLE 58, CHAPTER 22, PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS ACT; AND THAT I HAVE COMPLETED A SURVEY OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON THIS PLAT IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 17–23–17 AND HAVE VERIFIED ALL MEASUREMENTS, AND HAVE PLACED MONUMENTS AS REPRESENTED ON THIS PLAT, AND THAT THIS PLAT OF ASPEN FALLS CLUSTER SUBDIVISION 1ST AMENDMENT IN WEBER COUNTY, UTAH, HAS BEEN DRAWN CORRECTLY TO THE DESIGNATED SCALE AND IS A TRUE AND CORRECT REPRESENTATION OF THE HEREIN DESCRIBED LANDS INCLUDED IN SAID SUBDIVISION, BASED UPON DATA COMPILED FROM RECORDS IN THE WEBER COUNTY RECORDER'S OFFICE AND FROM SAID SURVEY MADE BY ME ON THE GROUND, I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE REQUIREMENTS OF ALL APPLICABLE STATUTES AND ORDINANCES OF WEBER COUNTY CONCERNING ZONING REQUIREMENTS REGARDING LOT MEASUREMENTS HAVE BEEN COMPLIED WITH. SIGNED THIS 9031945 DAY OF	
	Owners Dedication And Certification WE THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS OF THE HEREIN DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND, DO HEREBY SET APART AND SUBDIVIDE THE SAME INTO LOTS AND STREETS AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT AND NAME SAID TRACT ASPENE FALLS CLUSTER SUBDIVISION IST AMENDMENT, AND DO HEREBY DEDICATE AND RESERVE UNTO THEMSELVES, THEIR HERS, THEIR GRANTESS AND ASSIGNS, A RICHT-OF-WAY TO BE USED IN COMMON WITH ALL OTHERS WITHIN SAID SUBDIVISION (AND THOSE ADJOINING SUBDIVISIONS THAT MAY BE SUBDIVISIOD BY THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS, THEIR SUCCESSORS, OR ASSIGNS) ON, OVER AND ACROSS ALL THOSE PORTIONS OR PARTS OF SAID TRACT OF LAND DESIGNATED ON SAID PLAT AS PRIVATE STREETS (PRIVATE RIGHTS-OF-WAY) AS ACCESS TO THE INDMIDUAL LOTS, TO BE MAINTAINED BY A LOT (UNIT) OWNERS ASSOCIATION WHOSE MEMBERSHIP CONSISTS OF SAID OWNERS, THEIR GRANTEES, SUCCESSOR, OR ASSIGNS AND ALSO TO GRANT AND CONVEY TO THE SUBDIVISION LOT (UNIT) OWNERS ASSOCIATION, AND ASSO TO GRANT AND CONVEY TO THE SUBDIVISION LOT (UNIT) OWNERS ASSOCIATION, AND ASSO TO GRANT AND CONVEY TO SAID TRACT OF LAND DESIGNATED AS COMMON AREAS AND AGRICULTURAL PRESERVATION EASEMENTS TO BE USED FOR RECREATIONAL AND OPEN SPACE PURPOSES FOR THE BENEFIT OF EACH LOT (UNIT) OWNERS ASSOCIATION MEMBER IN COMMON WITH ALL OTHERS IN THE SUBDIVISION AND CRANT AND DEDICATE TO WEBER COUNTY THAT THE COMMON AREAS AND AGRICULTURAL PRESERVATION PENSEN SPACE RIGHT AND EASEMENT ON AND OXEN THE COMMON AREAS TO CUAPANTEE TO WEBER COUNTY THAT THE COMMON AREAS AND AGRICULTURAL PRESERVATION PARCEL(S) NADE UNPOVEDUPED EXCEPT FOR APPROVED RECREATIONAL, PARKING AND OPEN SPACE PURPOSES AND ALLSO TO DEDICATE, GRANT AND CONVEY A PERPETUAL OPEN SPACE RIGHT AND AGRICULTURAL PRESERVATION AREAS SOCIATION MANDERSING LOT OWNERS ASSOCIATION, UPON ALL THOSE PARTS OR PORTIONS OR TRACT(S) OF LAND DESIGNATED A SAGRICULTURAL PRESERVATION THAT THE AGRICULTURAL PRESERVATION PARCEL(S) FOR APPROVED AGRICULTURAL OPEN SPACE PURPOSES AND NOT FOR RIGHT OF PHYSICAL USE MARKENT TO BE USED	
"w	Acknowledgment STATE OF UTAH	
GUARANTEE AND OTHER HIS SUBDIVISION PLAT, AND WITH THE COUNTY AND NOW IN FORCE AND	HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SOILS, PERCOLATION RATES, AND SITE CONDITIONS FOR THIS SUBDIVISION HAVE BEEN NVESTIGATED BY THIS OFFICE AND ARE APPROVED FOR ON-SITE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEMS. SIGNED THIS DAY OF, 20 MIRECTOR, WEBER-MORGAN HEALTH DEPARTMENT	